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Spare Parts List of ADB Europe DSN 105 ©

30004
30011
30014
30036
30041
30167
30200
30547
30560
30801
32024
32044
32046
32047
32050
33388
33865
34754
36300
36301
36351
1001.31.356
1000.36.930
1000.40.085
30079
30084
30412
30560
32268
32312
32347
33410
33865
34606
36304
36306
1001.31.909
30191
31770
30001
30315
30311
40639

fixed male connector

aluminium reflector

grab handle

2m cable w/ CEE22 socket & no plug CEUROPE
focussing screw rod

lamphouse door

backplate subassembly

reflector mounting clip

door latch

yoke and clamping handle subassembly
reflector holder

GX 9,5 lampholder kit KfF/GX9SCI)FVD1
lampholder support

lamp tray

safety screw

brass wing nut

fixing screw for door latch

clutch release handle

condenser lens @ 68 LDOC6S8

intermediate PC lens @ 89 PC89/RC70.4
Optical subassembly

CEE 22 socket kit CEE22/PLUG

Set of 4 beam shaping shutters CM/D1 05-205
Retention ring for gobo size A RRIGO/A

TCC M4x10 black screw

1 kW cassette

Focus knob

Door latch

New cassette

Rotation control knob

Lens tube door

Lens fastener

Fixing screw for door latch

Lens joint

Zoom 1 PClens @114.3 / RC216 PC114/RC216
Zoom 2 PC lens 152.4 / RC190 PC152/RC190
Old cassette replacement kit K/CAS/DSN/1
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30359
30907
31447
30578
32344
30035
32119
40641
30403
32200
32201
40687
32314
32480
32311
30428
40687
30101
30417
30416
30402
30404
32343
40506
31893
30380
33383
30381
30906
30620
30371
32059
32259
32009
32007
32011
30359
32950
30357
30001
30087
40687
32014
36301
40632
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40729
30547
32023
30144
32041
32030
32027
32042
40721
32029
40619
32065
30080
32220
32811
33965
33966
30023
30046
30798
30020
32071
33965
32002
30001
30194
30193
30016
30161
30018
30250
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